	08-14-2002	Docket Nos. 3241-79 (D4695-00093)
To the Honorable Commissi		ord the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):		e and address of receiving party(ies):
BMD Badische Maschinenfabrik Du	<u>,,, ,,,,,,,</u> ,,02189 2,9 2	Kuenkel-Wagner Prozesstechnologie GmbH
6-17.	-0 Z	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (x) No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Address: <u>Hannoversche Str. 9</u>
() Assignment	() Merger	31061 Alfeld/Leine, Germany
() Security Agreement	(X) Change of Name	City:State:ZIP:
() Other		Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? () Yes (x) No
Execution Date: August 6, 2001		
4. Application number(s) or patent num	nber(s):	
If this document is being filed togeth	ner with a new application, the e	execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s): 4,915,159, Issued April 10, 1990
	Additional numbers attac	hed: () Yes (x) No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: (1) FIVE
Name: Stephan P. Gribok, Esq.		
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
		(X) Enclosed
Street Address: Duane Morris LLP One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA ZIP: 19103-7396 06/20/2002 AUGNDAF1 00000010 4915159		() Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		8. Deposit account number: 04-1679
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
02 FC+5\$1 40.	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be document. Stephan P. Gribok, Reg. No. 29,643 Name of person signing	lteg	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original Lu July 7, 700 Z ignature Date mber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document (8)
	Total nu	umber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

PATENT REEL: 13169 FRAME: 0759

RECORDED: 06/17/2002